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AEGIS® Grounding Rings prevent fluting damage by safely diverting harmful shaft voltage and 
bearing currents to ground, using industry leading current diversion technology. 

SGR-0.625-SOLID

SGR-0.875-SOLID

SGR-1.125-SOLID

SGR-1.375-SOLID

SGR-1.625-SOLID

SGR-1.875-SOLID

SGR-2.125-SOLID

SGR-2.375-SOLID

SGR-2.875-SOLID

SGR-3.375-SOLID

SGR-0.625-SPLIT

SGR-0.875-SPLIT

SGR-1.125-SPLIT

SGR-1.375-SPLIT

SGR-1.625-SPLIT

SGR-1.875-SPLIT

SGR-2.125-SPLIT

SGR-2.375-SPLIT

SGR-2.875-SPLIT

SGR-3.375-SPLIT

Shaft 
Diameter

Solid Ring 
PEMS Order #

Split Ring 
PEMS Order #

0.625”

0.875”

1.125”

1.375”

1.625”

1.875”

2.125”

2.375”

2.875”

3.375”

Part #: EP2400AEGIS® CONDUCTIVE EPOXY  |
Install AEGIS® Rings directly to the motor end bracket. 
Conductive Silver Epoxy provides excellent electrical conductivity.

Please share any additional AEGIS stocking requirements with your 
PEMS Salesperson or Customer Service Representative.

AEGIS® UNIVERSAL 
SHAFT GROUNDING RING KITS

Shaft 
Diameter

0.625”

0.875”

1.125”

1.375”

1.625”

1.875”

2.125”

2.375”

2.875”

3.375”



SGR-0.625-SOLID

SGR-0.875-SOLID

SGR-1.125-SOLID

SGR-1.375-SOLID

SGR-1.625-SOLID

SGR-1.875-SOLID

SGR-2.125-SOLID

SGR-2.375-SOLID

SGR-2.875-SOLID

SGR-3.375-SOLID

SGR-0.625-SPLIT

SGR-0.875-SPLIT

SGR-1.125-SPLIT

SGR-1.375-SPLIT

SGR-1.625-SPLIT

SGR-1.875-SPLIT

SGR-2.125-SPLIT

SGR-2.375-SPLIT

SGR-2.875-SPLIT

SGR-3.375-SPLIT

SGR-0.625-UKIT

SGR-0.875-UKIT

SGR-1.125-UKIT

SGR-1.375-UKIT

SGR-1.625-UKIT

SGR-1.875-UKIT

SGR-2.125-UKIT

SGR-2.375-UKIT

SGR-2.875-UKIT

SGR-3.375-UKIT

SGR-0.625-UKIT-1A4

SGR-0.875-UKIT-1A4

SGR-1.125-UKIT-1A4

SGR-1.375-UKIT-1A4

SGR-1.625-UKIT-1A4

SGR-1.875-UKIT-1A4

SGR-2.125-UKIT-1A4

SGR-2.375-UKIT-1A4

SGR-2.875-UKIT-1A4

SGR-3.375-UKIT-1A4

PEMS Part Number AEGIS Part Number

56

56HZ, 143T, 145T

182T, 184T

213T, 215T

254T, 256T, 284TS, 286TS

284T, 286T, 324TS, 326TS, 364TS, 365TS

324T, 326T, 404TS, 405TS

364T, 365T, 444TS, 445TS, 447TS, 449TS

404T, 405T

444T, 445T, 447T, 449T

56

56HZ, 143T, 145T

182T, 184T

213T, 215T

254T, 256T, 284TS, 286TS

284T, 286T, 324TS, 326TS, 364TS, 365TS

324T, 326T, 404TS, 405TS

364T, 365T, 444TS, 445TS, 447TS, 449TS

404T, 405T

444T, 445T, 447T, 449T

NEMA Frame


